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This form should be completed by the Employee’s Line Manager/Head of Department/School/Institute Director and then sent to the Institute Manager.
	To be completed by the Line Manager

	Name
	

	Gender
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Female 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Male

	School/Dept/Inst
	

	Post title 
	

	Last day of service
	

	Last working day
	

	Home address for correspondence 

(if not known then the last known address must be given)
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Reason for leaving  (Tick appropriate box)


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Resignation 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  End of temporary/fixed term contract
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Retirement on pension


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Early retirement 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  End of fixed term contract (redundancy)
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Dismissed


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Voluntary redundancy
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Compulsory redundancy
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Unsatisfactory probation


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Death in service
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Other reason
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Ill-health retirement

	Activity and Location after Leaving  (Please complete, required for HESA purposes)

	
 FORMCHECKBOX 

Working in a Higher Education Institute  
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Working in another Education Institute   


 FORMCHECKBOX 

Working in a research institute (private)  



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Working in a research institute (public)   
 FORMCHECKBOX 





 FORMCHECKBOX 

NHS/Gen Medical/Gen dental practice    
  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Working in another public sector org     
 FORMCHECKBOX 




 FORMCHECKBOX 

Working in the voluntary sector             
	(01)

(02)

(03)

(04)

(05)
(06) 
(07) 
	
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Working in the private sector               

  FORMCHECKBOX 
 
Self-employed



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Registered as a student



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Retired

  FORMCHECKBOX 

Not in regular employment

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Not known
	(08)
(09)
(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

	  FORMCHECKBOX 

England  
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Wales   


 FORMCHECKBOX 

Scotland  



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Northern Ireland

 
 FORMCHECKBOX 

UK (not otherwise stated)

	(1)
(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)
	  FORMCHECKBOX 

Other EU 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Non EU  


 FORMCHECKBOX 

Not Known



 FORMCHECKBOX 

Information refused

 
 FORMCHECKBOX 

UK (not otherwise stated)
	(6)
(7)

(8)

(9)

	Additional Comments

	Best aspects of working at WHRI
	          

	Worst aspects of working at WHRI
	  

	Suggestions for Improvements
	

	
	     

	Signatures

	Employee
	
	Date

	Line Manager
	 
	Date 

	Confidential discussions can be arranged with Professor Nick Goulding if this would be helpful.
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